ChangZhou TengChao Machinery Co.,Ltd
Ultrasonic Quilting Machine
Operation Instructions
ChangZhou TengChao Machinery Co.,Ltd
1. Descriptions
TC Series Ultrasonic Quilting Machine is the first generation ultrasonic quilting machinery in China. It adapts the

(1) Basic principle
380V 50HZ power supply → ultrasonic generator → 20HZ high frequency power supply → changer
20KHz mechanical wave.20KHz mechanical wave contacts and impacts the lamination.then the lamination is
bonded.
(2)Main technical parameters
型号
Model
电源
Power Supply
有效幅宽
Working Width
输出频率
Frequency
环境温度
Working Temperature
TC-1550 380V 50-60Hz 3 phase 1550 mm 20KHz -10 ℃-28 ℃
TC-1850 380V 50-60Hz 3 phase 1850 mm 20KHz -10 ℃-28 ℃
TC-2300 380V 50-60Hz 3 phase 2300 mm 20KHz -10 ℃-28 ℃
TC-2800 380V 50-60Hz 3 phase 2800 mm 20KHz -10 ℃-28 ℃
TC-3200 380V 50-60Hz 3 phase 3200 mm 20KHz -10 ℃-28 ℃
3. Structure
TC Ultrasonic Quilting Machine consists of four parts.They are feeder frame.main machine.take-up frame and
electric panel.
Feeder frame:there are three rollers for take-up clothes.That is to say that it can bond three laminations in